REGISTRAR COURT. 1 PITEM NO.17 SECTION IX SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 11441/2015 MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY

TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COLLECTOR, AURANGABAD & ORS. Respondent(s) (With appln. (s) for substituted service and interim relief and Office Report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11450/2015

(With appln.(s) for substituted service and Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 11953/2015

(With appln.(s) for substituted service and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12052/2015

(With appln.(s) for substituted service and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12055/2015

(With appln.(s) for substituted service and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11662/2015

Date: 25/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

SLP(C) No. 11662/2015
Interim Relief and Office Report)
Date: 25/11/2016 This petition was
For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. Y. I Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subodh S. Patil, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Files not received. List the matters on 14 th of December, 2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar